
DC 12V Cooler Dc Brushless Fan 80mm Connerctor For Computer LED
Chip

Basic Information

China

newspectrum

1

Negotiable

5-8 work days

L/C, D/A, D/P, T/T, Western Union,
MoneyGram

Product Specification

Fan8025

80X80X25mm

DC 12V (5V Can Start)

0.1A

3500±RPM

32dB

36.5CFM

SM2.54 2P

64g

Double Hydraulic Bearing

50.000 Hours (25°c, Relative Humidity 45 To
85%)

DC 12V Cooler Dc Brushless Fan, 
Cooler Dc Brushless Fan 80mm, 
80mm Cooler Dc Brushless
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Place of Origin:

Brand Name:

Minimum Order Quantity:

Price:

Delivery Time:

Payment Terms:

Model:

Size:

Voltage:

Current:

Fan Speed:

Noise:

Airflow:

Connerctor:

Net Weight:

Bearing Type:

Life:

Highlight:

Shenzhen Colighting Ltd
cobledchip.com
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Product Description

DC 12V Fan 80X80X25mm Connerctor SM2.54 2Pin Dual Ball Bearing Brushless
Cooler 8025 for Computer LED Chip Cooling Fan
 
1. Model: Fan8025
2. Size: 80×80×25mm
3. Voltage: DC 12V (5V can start)
4. Current: 0.1A
5. Fan speed: 3500±RPM
6. Noise: 32dB
7. Airflow: 36.5CFM
8. Connerctor: SM2.54 2P
9. Net weight: 64g
10. Bearing type: double hydraulic bearing
11. Life: 50.000 hours (25°c, relative humidity 45 to 85%)
 
Tips:①Connerctor is SM2.54 2P
②Do not include LED Driver, If you need driver, Pls click "Buy Now"in the picture
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https://www.aliexpress.com/item/1005004263273818.html?spm=5261.ProductManageOnline.0.0.10f54edfJ0ySGW
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We greatly appreciate your 5-star feedback.
We highly appreciate your reviews as they allow us to offer better services to you. Your 
satisfaction and positive feedback are very important to our business's development. 

If you are not satisfied with your purchase, please contact us before leaving neutral or 
negative feedback or opening a dispute. We will try our best to solve any problems you 
may have. 

Thank you for your support, enjoy your shopping!

 +86-18926589891  bon@colighting.com  cobledchip.com

3rd Floor of building 1,No.5 of Shijing Industrial Park,Pingkui Road,Pingshan district,Shenzhen,China,518118

Shenzhen Colighting Ltd
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